EVERETT ASSEMBLY OF GOD

Relationships | Evangelism | Discipleship

161 Blackstone Road, Everett PA 15537
www.everettassembly.org

Office: 814-652-6917
everettag@embargmail.com

TODAY:
7:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

TUESDAY:

WEDNESDAY:
7:00 PM

SATURDAY:
8:00 AM
6:00 PM

NEXT SUNDAY:

7:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

THIS WEEK OF NOVEMBER 3, 2019
MISSIONS MONTH

Communion

Prayer

Sunday School

Morning Worship

Children's Church

Trustee Team Meeting
Children's Ministry Outreach
Youth Team Meeting
Remnant Youth

Pray | Praise | Seek

Sample Directory available in
the foyer. PLEASE CHECK YOUR

INFORMATION AND MAKE
CORRECTIONS WITH RED INK
PEN. Also check your birthday
and anniversary and write in if

missing.

DON'T FORGET TO VOTE THANK YOU!

Children/Adult Bible Study - Titus

Men's breakfast at Kelly's
Home Group at Joel and Donna Zimmerman's

Prayer

Sunday School
Baby/Children Dedication
Morning Worship
Children's Church
Deacon Board Meeting
Remnant Youth

Pray | Praise | Seek

Haiti House Offering
is $2,647

SERVING IN WORSHIP THIS WEEK

Greeters: Kerby and Stacy

Ushers: Lee/Greg C./Joel/Adam Weist
7 AM Prayer: Bonnie

Building Security: Jim W.
Wednesday Children: Suzette/Glenda

Nursery: Cassi/Shelby

Children’s Church: Adam and Autumn
Beginners: Lisa

Sound Team: Bryson
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WELCOME

We would like to extend our glad welcome to any first time guests. We are so pleased
that you are worshiping with us today. Our prayer is that you will know the presence of
God and be drawn closer to Him. Please come back and worship with us again!

BULLETIN BOARD

November 12  8:00 AM Keenagers Cookie Bake
See sign-up sheet in foyer for candy and cookies/dough
If you want cookies sent to someone or cookies to take to
someone, please let office know. Thank You

November 15-16 Women's Conference
November 17 AM & PM Richard Rochkind
12:15 PM Youth/Parent Team Meeting
November 20 6:00 PM Men's Team Meeting
November 23 6:00 PM Home Group at Greg and Melinda Calhoun's
November 24 Faith Promises Pledge due

November is the month
to remind us to be
thankful for the many

positivesithings
happeningin Bu fe.
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December1  10:30 AM Peter DeArruda will be speaking
4:30 PM Youth Team Meeting
December 6 5:30 PM Church Christmas Party at Breezewood Fire Hall
December 15 Christmas Caroling
December 17 12 noon Keenagers Christmas Party at Mike's
December 18  7:00 PM Women/Men's group meeting
December 22 6:00 PM Candlelight Service
December 25 No evening service
December 29 No evening service

ANNOUNCEMENTS

Anyone interested in going to Haiti on March 13-20 to help build the house, please signup in foyer.
Fellowship time on Sunday morning from 8:30 - 9:25 in fellowship hall. Come enjoy a cup of coffee.

Intercessory prayer during morning worship sign-up sheet is on table in foyer. Please sign up for
November/December. Thank You.

If you know of anyone on the prayer list who should be removed, please let the office know. We
appreciate your help with keeping the list up to date.

Please contact the office for any corrections to your name, address, phone number, email
address or any other personal information. Thank You.
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g THE WORLD ESKIMOS

Children will be dismissed for Children’s Church prior to the sermon. Nursery Care is available;
please see an usher for assistance. Bibles are available under select seats.




SERVING IN WORSHIP NEXT WEEK

Greeters: Brad and Lisa Nursery:
Ushers: Jim Welsh/Kevin/David/Tom Children’s Church: Adam and Autumn
7 AM Prayer: Kyle Beginners: Kim
Building Security: Jim W. Sound Team:Tom

Wednesday Children: Suzette/Glenda

OUR CHURCH STAFF

Lead Pastor: Rev. John Wiley
814-652-6917 (Office) | 814-348-1246 (Home)
Youth Director: Belinda Hall 814-652-6917 (Office)
Church Secretary: Janet Feight 814-652-6917 (Office)
Office Hours: Monday - Friday, 9 AM - 2 PM

OUR SERVICE TIMES

Sunday Morning Prayer: 7:00 AM
Sunday School: 9:30 AM
Morning Worship: 10:30 AM
Children's Church: 11:00 AM
Sunday Night Remnant Youth: 5:30 PM
Sunday Night Pray | Praise | Seek: 6:00 PM
Wednesday Night Adult Bible Study/Children: 7:00 PM

MISSION STATEMENT

OUR PURPOSE

Everett Assembly of God church is a congregation of caring people prayerfully seeking to
further the kingdom of God by providing a loving environment for the family and empowering
individuals to reach their God-given potential through the love and salvation found in Jesus
Christ.

OUR PRINCIPLES

The Bible is our primary source and guide teaching and training us to seek God'’s will. We
continually desire the leading of the Holy Spirit to empower us to live out our daily lives in a
practical and loving manner.

PRAYER REQUEST AND PRAISE REPORT CARDS: These are available in a basket in the
foyer. Please place in the offering plate or turn into the office. If you, a friend or family member
are sick or will be having surgery, please contact the church office. It is our desire to minister to
you. A prayer list insert is included in the bulletin monthly. If you see a prayer listing that needs

to be changed or removed from the monthly list, please contact the office.




